Data subject to change without notice. Isometric drawing not to scale.
PART NO. HPR16SZPL
PART NUMBERS
12 GAUGE ZINC PLATED (ZPL FINISH)HPR16SZPL
NOTES
Can mount directly to frame in full front and full back positions or
can have full front back depth adjustment when used with depth
grid straps.(Sold separately)
Provides 19" mounting centers and sold in pairs
Hammond Website for Additional Accessories
R.S. VIEW
TOP VIEW
A
DETAIL A
6:1
FRONT VIEWL.S. VIEW
67mm
2.62in
49mm
1.94in
1495mm
58.85in
(33U)
E.I.A. SPACING ISOMETRIC VIEW
B
DETAIL B
6:1
20mm
0.8in
16mm
0.62in
16mm
0.62in
13mm
0.5in
7mm
0.27in
23mm
0.89in
25mm
0.98in
43mm
1.69in
38mm
1.5in
6mm
0.25inO
44mm
1.75in
(1U)
0.375q
TYP